!
        Sustainable Hot Water Solutions
                         Delivered by Apricus
Product Catalog 2012
Contact Information
Apricus, Inc.
6 Sycamore Way, Unit 2
Branford, CT 06405

The Apricus AP Solar Collectors are available in 10 tube, 20 tube and 30 tube models.  The AP-30C model
meets the requirements of the Buy American Act and is suitable for projects funded by the American Recovery
and Reinvestment Act (ARRA).
Features
• Twin glass evacuated tube (passive solar tracking)
• Freeze protected heat pipes
• Meets the requirements of NSF 61
• 3/4” copper head connections
• Recycled glass wool manifold insulation
• Efficient performance at high differential temperatures
• Wind resistant up to 130mph
• Hail resistant in accordance with EN 12975
Model* Description Performance
(kBtu/day)** Size (sqft) Dry Weight
(lbs) MSRP
APSE-10 Complete 10 tube evacuated tube collector. 13 14.46 77 $822
APSE-20 Complete 20 tube evacuated tube collector. 26 28.90 140 $1,355
APSE-30 Complete 30 tube evacuated tube collector. 41 44.76 212 $1,929
AP-30C*** Complete 30 tube Buy American collector. 41 44.76 213 $2,293
* Model name and MSRP is for reference only and is NOT an inventory item available for sale.
** Performance is based on SRCC Category C Clear Rating
*** The AP-30C Collector comes standard with frame and mounting hardware.  Additional mounting hardware listed in this catalog is not compatible
with the AP-30C.
How to Order an Apricus Evacuated Tube Collector
To order a complete AP Solar Collector select from each of the following sections below.  Angled frames are only
required for collectors that are not mounted flush to a roof.
1. Manifold - see page 4 for details.
2. Evacuated Tubes & Heat Pipes - see page 4 for details.
3. Mounting Hardware - see page 6 and 7 for details.
4. Angled Frames (when required) - see page 5 for details.
!
Copyright © 2012 - Apricus Inc.                                                         3                                                                         www.apricus.com
T: 877-458-2634
AP Solar Collectors
Manifold Kits
Manifold connections are all 3/4” copper allowing for easy and
versatile installation.  Manifold kits come with a standard frame.
Kits do not include mounting hardware, see pages 6 and 7 for
mounting hardware details.
Parts Included:
• Manifold
• Standard Frame
• Heat transfer paste
• Tube clips
• Installation Instructions
Part Number Description Shipping
Weight (lbs) MSRP
APSE-10-KIT 10 tube manifold kit with standard frame. 22 $488
APSE-20-KIT 20 tube manifold kit with standard frame. 31.5 $687
APSE-30-KIT 30 tube manifold kit with standard frame. 45 $927
APSE-30C-KIT Buy American compliant 30 tube manifold kit.  Comes standard with
mounting hardware.  Additional mounting components not required.
48 $1,291
Tubes & Heat Pipes
Apricus Evacuated Tubes are made from high quality borosilicate
glass and contain freeze-protected heat pipes.
Parts included:
• Apricus Evacuated Tube
• Heat pipes
• Heat transfer fins
• Washer and heat pipe spring
• Rubber tube caps
• Spring plate
Part Number * Description Shipping
Weight  (lbs) MSRP
BOX-ET-10 10 replacement evacuated tubes.  Additional components not
included.
64 $177
BOX-ET/HP-10/10 10 evacuated tubes with 10 heat pipe assemblies. 75 $334
BOX-ET/HP-12/10 10 evacuated tubes with 10 heat pipe assemblies.  Comes with 2
spare replacement tubes.
82.5 $355
* Wholesale orders have minimum quantity restrictions.  Contact Apricus for details.
!
Copyright © 2012 - Apricus Inc.                                                         4                                                                          www.apricus.com
T: 877-458-2634
Manifolds & Tubes
Angled frame kits are used when the collector installation angle needs to be elevated.  The products listed
below connect directly to the standard frame (provided in all manifold packages).  Mounting hardware not
included.
AP Series Angled Frames
Frames listed below are adjustable between 27° and 57° and
are constructed from high quality 439 stainless steel.  Frames do

• Heat exchange capacity for up to 3 AP-30 collectors
• Potable water circulator
Dissipation Valve
3-way diverting valve designed to control heat dissipation.
Additional Features:
• Easy connection to Apricus controllers
• Pre-plumbed supply and return connections
• 3/4” copper connections
Heat Dissipator (HD-25)
Liquid-to-air radiator designed to dissipate full output of 1
AP-30 collector.
Additional Features:
• 1/2” copper connections
Part Number Description Shipping
Weight (lbs) MSRP
APS-ADD-12DWBPHE 12 plate, double-wall brazed plate heat exchanger module,
circulation pump, pre-piped, includes connection cable.
18 $945
APS-ADD-HDIS 3-way valve with actuator for heat dissipation includes
connection cable. (Compatible with HD-25 and AC-1

Dimensions (in)Dimensions (in) Shipping
Weight
(lbs)
MSRPPart Number Capacity
(gal)
Element
Wattage
(240V)
Recovery
90° Rise
(gal/hr) Height Diameter
Shipping
Weight
(lbs)
MSRP
PTK-SOL-80 80 4500 21 63-1/4 24 204 $1,216
PTK-SOL-120 119 4500 21 63-1/4 28 311 $1,527
*SOL tanks are for U.S. installations only.  For installations in Canada, please contact Apricus for details.
!
Copyright © 2012 - Apricus Inc.                                                         13                                                                     www.apricus.com

installation process of commercial solar thermal systems quick and efficient.
Closed Loop Commercial Pump Station
Features:
• Factory assembled pumping station
• VFD controlled pumps for improved efficiency
• Pre-wired controller
• Single or double wall heat exchanger
• Air removal device
• Pressure relief valve for solar and domestic side
• Energy metering through integrated controllers
• SD card for data logging
• Fluid balancing valve
Part Number Heat Exchanger # of AP-30
Collectors Pipe Size Output Rating
(Btu/h) MSRP
PS-CL-20-SW Single Wall 20 1.5” 140,000
Call for pricing
PS-CL-20-DW Double Wall 20 1.5” 140,000
Call for pricing
PS-CL-40-SW Single Wall 40 1.5” 280,000
Call for pricing
PS-CL-40-DW Double Wall 40 1.5” 280,000
Call for pricing
PS-CL-60-SW Single Wall 60 2” 320,000
Call for pricing
PS-CL-60-SW Double Wall 60 2” 320,000
Call for pricing
PS-CL-80-SW Single Wall 80 2.5” 480,000
Call for pricing
PS-CL-80-DW Double Wall 80 2.5” 480,000
Call for pricing
PS-CL-100-SW Single Wall 100 2.5” 640,000
Call for pricing
PS-CL-100-DW Double Wall 100 2.5” 640,000
Call for pricing
!
Copyright © 2012 - Apricus Inc.                                                         18                                                                     www.apricus.com
T: 877-458-2634
Commercial Pump Stations
Designed for commercial solar thermal applications these glass-lined storage tanks meet all performance and
safety requirements of a commercial solar thermal system.  Standard sizes are listed below and custom tanks
up to 12,500 gallons can be ordered.  Tanks are also available in stainless steel for high temperature
applications. Contact Apricus directly for custom tank orders.
Horizontal Pressurized Storage Tanks
Features :
• Standard ASME rating for 160 psi
• Additional ports for solar thermal applications
• Factory installed PT1000 sensors
• Magnesium anodes
• 3” high density fiberglass insulation (R12.5, up to R16 available)
• Steel jacket with powder coat paint
Part Number
Nominal
Volume
(gallons)
Height (in) Depth (in) Length (in) Dry Weight
(lbs) MSRP
PTK-200-H 200 41 36 77 1020
Call for
pricing
PTK-250-H 250 41 36 90 1082
Call for
pricing
PTK-350-H 350 47 42 93 1232
Call for
pricingPTK-400-H 400 47 42 99 1402 Call for
pricing
PTK-500-H 500 59 54 79 2270
Call for
pricing
PTK-750-H 750 59 54 111 2970
Call for
pricing
PTK-1000-H 1000 59 54 143 3751
Call for
pricing
!
Copyright © 2012 - Apricus Inc.                                                         19                                                                     www.apricus.com
T: 877-458-2634
Commercial Pressurized Storage Tanks
Apricus controls and
Vertical Pressurized Storage Tanks
Features:
• Standard ASME rating for 160 psi
• Additional ports for solar thermal applications
• Factory installed PT1000 sensors
• Magnesium anodes
• 3” high density fiberglass insulation (R12.5, up to R16 available)
• Steel jacket with powder coat paint
Part Number
Nominal
Volume
(gallons)
Width (in) Height (in) Dry Weight (lbs) MSRP
PTK-140-V 140 30 86 613
Call for pricing
PTK-200-V 200 36 82 749
Call for pricing
PTK-250-V 250 36 95 811
Call for pricing
PTK-300-V-T 300 36 110 898
Call for pricing
PTK-300-V-S 300 42 82 857
Call for pricing
PTK-350-V 350 42 97 942
Call for pricing
PTK-400-V 400 42 104 1436
Call for pricing
PTK-450-V 450 42 118 1565
Call for pricing
PTK-500-V-T 500 42 133 1682
Call for pricingPTK-500-V-S 500 48 99 1714 Call for pricing
PTK-600-V 600 48 114 1820
Call for pricing
PTK-700-V 700 48 130 1911
Call for pricing
PTK-800-V 800 54 120 2974
Call for pricing
PTK-900-V 900 54 128 3208
Call for pricing
PTK-1000-V-T 1000 54 148 3697
Call for pricing
PTK-1000-V-S 1000 66* 99 3947
Call for pricing
PTK-1500-V 1500 60* 164 4456
Call for pricing
PTK-2000-V-T 2000 66* 176 6035
Call for pricing
PTK-2000-V-S 2000 78* 131 5952
Call for pricing
!
Copyright © 2012 - Apricus Inc.                                                         20                                                                     www.apricus.com
T: 877-458-2634

• Available in 3/4” or 1”
• Single and double stacked coils
• Coils can be combined for larger systems
• See page 23 for details
!
Copyright © 2012 - Apricus Inc.                                                         21                                                                     www.apricus.com
T: 877-458-2634
Atmospheric Storage Tanks
Apricus controls and
Part Number
Nominal
Volume
(gallons)
Width (in) Height (in) Dry Weight
(lbs) Max No. Coils MSRP
ATK-4-100 100 33 48 119 1
Call for pricing
ATK-4-150 150 36 48 129 1
Call for pricing
ATK-4-200 200 40 48 137 1
Call for pricing
ATK-4-225 225 45 48 141 1
Call for pricing
ATK-4-250 250 48 48 155 2
Call for pricing
ATK-4-300 300 52 48 166 3
Call for pricing
ATK-5-350 350 48 60 179 1
Call for pricing
ATK-4-400 400 58 48 185 3
Call for pricing
ATK-5-400 400 52 60 222 2
Call for pricing
ATK-4-500 500 64 48 206 4
Call for pricing
ATK-5-500 500 58 60 226 3
Call for pricing
ATK-4-600 600 70 48 227 5
Call for pricing
ATK-5-600 600 64 60 264 5
Call for pricing
ATK-4-700 700 76 48 241 6
Call for pricing
ATK-5-700 700 67 60 270 5
Call for pricing
ATK-4-800 800 80 48 267 7
Call for pricing
ATK-5-800 800 70 60 274 5
Call for pricing
ATK-6-800 800 64 72 281 4
Call for pricing
ATK-4-950 950 86 48 303 8
Call for pricing
ATK-5-950 950 76 60 309 6
Call for pricing
ATK-5-1000 1000 80 60 338 7
Call for pricing
ATK-6-1000 1000 70 72 314 5
Call for pricing
ATK-6-1100 1100 76 72 354 6
Call for pricing
ATK-4-1200 1200 96 48 359 9
Call for pricing
ATK-5-1200 1200 86 60 371 8
Call for pricing
ATK-4-1300 1300 100 48 386 10
Call for pricing
ATK-6-1300 1300 80 72 382 7
Call for pricing
ATK-5-1500 1500 96 60 426 9
Call for pricing
ATK-6-1500 1500 86 72 413 8
Call for pricing
ATK-7-1700 1700 86 84 466 8
Call for pricing
ATK-6-1900 1900 96 72 523 9
Call for pricing
ATK-6-2000 2000 100 72 554 10
Call for pricing
ATK-5-2100 2100 110 60 532 10
Call for pricing
ATK-7-2200 2200 96 84 574 9
Call for pricing
ATK-5-2500 2500 120 60 584 12
Call for pricing
ATK-7-2800 2800 108 84 725 10
Call for pricing
ATK-6-3000 3000 120 72 688 12
Call for pricing
ATK-6-3400 3400 128 72 754 call for details
Call for pricing
ATK-7-3500 3500 120 84 864 12
Call for pricing
ATK-7-4000 4000 128 84 979 call for details
Call for pricing
ATK-7-4500 4500 135 84 1078 call for details
Call for pricing
ATK-7-5000 5000 142 84 1144 call for details
Call for pricing
!
Copyright © 2012 - Apricus Inc.                                                         22                                                                     www.apricus.com
T: 877-458-2634
Atmospheric Storage Tanks
Apricus controls and
Single Coils
Part Number Pipe Size Coil Length
(ft) Height (in) Diameter
(in)
Max Flow
(gpm)
Max Pressure
Drop
(ft of head)
ATK-CHX-075-60 3/4" 60 40 20 4 3
ATK-CHX-075-90 3/4" 90 40 20 4 5
ATK-CHX-075-120 3/4" 120 40 20 4 7
ATK-CHX-075-180 3/4" 180 40 20 4 10
ATK-CHX-100-120 1" 120 40 22 8 7
ATK-CHX-100-100 1" 100 40 22 8 6
Double Coils
Part Number Pipe Size(s) Height
(in)
Diameter
(in)
Upper
Coil
Length (ft)
Upper
Coil Max
Flow
(gpm)
Lower
Coil
Length (ft)
Lower
Coil Max
Flow
(gpm)
ATK-CHX-075-60-120 3/4" 40 20 60 4 120 4
ATK-CHX-075-90-90 3/4" 40 20 90 4 90 4
ATK-CHX-075-60-60 3/4" 40 20 60 4 60 4
ATK-CHX-075-90-120 3/4" 40 20 90 4 120 4
!
Copyright © 2012 - Apricus Inc.                                                         23                                                                     www.apricus.com
T: 877-458-2634
Atmospheric Storage Tanks